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ACUATLON BERLANGA DE DUERO 2021

DORSAL NOMBRE

25
26
31
30
32
27
29

BEATRIZ
JUDIT
CARLOTA
VALERIA
CELIA
NOA
NEREA

29/05/2021 Berlanga de Duero, Soria

APELLIDOS

ARRUZA ROBETA
NUNES MATA
CECILIA GARCIA
MORNUX ASENSIO
ESTREMERA MARTIN
CAMELO NIETO
GOMEZ SEVILLA
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CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DU
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

CD TRIATLON LACERTA

CLUB TRIATLON SORIANO

CD TRIATLON LACERTA
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
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TIEMPO

09:18
09:31
10:09
10:50
10:59
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